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Position
Superintendent
Certificated Contrac
Asst Supt/Personnel
Asst Supt/Ed Svcs
Deputy Supt/Innovati
Dir Personnel
Prin/Hhs

Prin/Shs

Director Of Elem Edu
Director Of K-12 Pro
Director Of Curr & S
Director Of Curr, In

Dir Spec Svcs

Work Trans Prgm Tchr

Dir Personnel

Ms Principal On Assi
Continuation Hs Prin
Prin/Hjhs

Coord Il

Prin/Cedar Ms
Prin/Ohhs
Prin/Kingston
Prin/Topaz
Prin/Cottonwood
Prin/Cypress
Prin/Carmel
Prin/Euc

Prin/Mesa Grande
Coordinator - Vocati
Prin/Hollyvale
Prin/Rms

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified

Department
Administration
Certificated Contrac
Personnel
Instructional
Administration
Personnel
Site

Site
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Instructional
Site
Personnel
Instructional
Site

Site
Instructional
Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site
Alternative Ed
Site

Site

Total Wages

$218,072
$206,873
$182,727
$182,527
$174,176
$157,148
$156,240
$155,910
$154,394
$154,294
$154,244
$154,194
$153,964
$147,787
$147,024
$138,903
$138,738
$138,566
$136,624
$136,608
$135,633
$135,273
$135,173
$135,073
$135,073
$134,873
$134,843
$134,843
$133,529
$133,046
$132,853



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Prin/Mission Crest
Continuation Hs Prin
Coordinator, Special
Coordinator, Special
School Police Chief
Asst Prin/Shs

Asst Prin/Hhs
Prin/Jc

Prin/Jun
Prin/Mesquite
Prin/Maple
Continuation High Sc
Asst Prin/Ohhs

Vice Prin/Ohhs

Dir - Information Te
Asst Prin/Hjhs

Asst Prin/Rms

Vice Prin/Hhs

Vice Prin/Hhs-Athlet
Vice Prin/Ohhs

Vice Principal/Indep
Tchr/Sras

Vice Prin Of Stu Act
Vice Prin/Ohhs
Coun/Shs
Continuation Hs Assi
Dir - M&O

Director - Purchasin
Prin/Lime

Rsp Tchr/Hhs

Dir - Fisc Svcs

Classified Managemen

Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified

Site

Site

Special Services
Special Services
Administration
Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Data Processing
Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Site

Alternative Ed
Site

Site

Site

Site

Maint & Oper
Business

Site

Site

Business

Classified Managemen

$132,534
$132,015
$130,376
$129,288
$128,269
$127,350
$127,096
$125,301
$124,727
$124,727
$124,613
$123,950
$122,827
$122,379
$121,564
$120,901
$120,783
$119,888
$119,876
$119,636
$119,620
$119,522
$119,409
$119,409
$119,149
$118,950
$118,839
$118,503
$118,439
$118,411
$117,725
$117,303



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Elem Asst Prin/Kryst
Vice Prin/Shs

Elem Asst Prin/King
Elem Asst Prin/Cypre
Asst Prin/Cedar Ms
Elem Asst Prin/Topaz
Community Sch Tchr/A
Elem Asst Prin/Jun
Prin/Krystal

Tchr/Shs

Vice Prin/Cedar Ms
Vice Prin/Rms

Rsp Tchr/Mhs

Elem Asst Prin/Euc
Elem Asst Prin/Carme
Vice Prin/Shs
Psychologist
Tchr/Carmel
Tchr/Mhs

Vice Prin/Hjh
Tchr/Ohhs
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Psychologist
Coun/Ohhs
Psychologist/Bilingu
Tchr/Shs

Tchr/Shs

Coun/Hhs

Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified

Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Site
Special Services
Site
Site
Site
Site
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Special Services
Site
Special Services
Site
Site
Site

$117,270
$117,204
$117,019
$116,994
$116,673
$116,608
$116,565
$115,002
$114,770
$113,991
$113,141
$113,081
$112,781
$111,294
$111,070
$110,593
$110,132
$109,947
$109,925
$109,788
$109,675
$109,632
$109,629
$109,608
$109,458
$109,408
$109,408
$109,106
$109,096
$108,716
$108,639
$108,466



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Elem Asst Prin/Mesa
Elem Asst Prin/Maple
Elem Asst Prin/Jc
Elem Asst Prin/Mesqu
Tchr/Jc

Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified
Hesperia Unified

Site
Site
Site
Site
Site

$108,252
$108,197
$108,028
$108,028
$107,325



