	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Superintendent		Hesperia Unified	Administration	\$218,072
2.	Certificated Contrac		Hesperia Unified	Certificated Contrac	\$206,873
3.	Asst Supt/Personnel		Hesperia Unified	Personnel	\$182,727
4.	Asst Supt/Ed Svcs		Hesperia Unified	Instructional	\$182,527
5.	Deputy Supt/Innovati		Hesperia Unified	Administration	\$174,176
6.	Dir Personnel		Hesperia Unified	Personnel	\$157,148
7.	Prin/Hhs		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$156,240
8.	Prin/Shs		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$155,910
9.	Director Of Elem Edu		Hesperia Unified	Instructional	\$154,394
10.	Director Of K-12 Pro		Hesperia Unified	Instructional	\$154,294
11.	Director Of Curr & S		Hesperia Unified	Instructional	\$154,244
12.	Director Of Curr, In		Hesperia Unified	Instructional	\$154,194
13.	Dir Spec Svcs		Hesperia Unified	Instructional	\$153,964
14.	Work Trans Prgm Tchr		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$147,787
15.	Dir Personnel		Hesperia Unified	Personnel	\$147,024
16.	Ms Principal On Assi		Hesperia Unified	Instructional	\$138,903
17.	Continuation Hs Prin		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$138,738
18.	Prin/Hjhs		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$138,566
19.	Coord II		Hesperia Unified	Instructional	\$136,624
20.	Prin/Cedar Ms		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$136,608
21.	Prin/Ohhs		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$135,633
22.	Prin/Kingston		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$135,273
23.	Prin/Topaz		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$135,173
24.	Prin/Cottonwood		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$135,073
25.	Prin/Cypress		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$135,073
26.	Prin/Carmel		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$134,873
27.	Prin/Euc		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$134,843
28.	Prin/Mesa Grande		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$134,843
29.	Coordinator - Vocati		Hesperia Unified	Alternative Ed	\$133,529
30.	Prin/Hollyvale		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$133,046
31.	Prin/Rms		Hesperia Unified	Site	\$132,853

32.	Prin/Mission Crest	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$132,534
33.	Continuation Hs Prin	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$132,015
34.	Coordinator, Special	Hesperia Unified	Special Services	\$130,376
35.	Coordinator, Special	Hesperia Unified	Special Services	\$129,288
36.	School Police Chief	Hesperia Unified	Administration	\$128,269
37.	Asst Prin/Shs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$127,350
38.	Asst Prin/Hhs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$127,096
39.	Prin/Jc	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$125,301
40.	Prin/Jun	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$124,727
41.	Prin/Mesquite	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$124,727
42.	Prin/Maple	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$124,613
43.	Continuation High Sc	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$123,950
44.	Asst Prin/Ohhs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$122,827
45.	Vice Prin/Ohhs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$122,379
46.	Dir - Information Te	Hesperia Unified	Data Processing	\$121,564
47.	Asst Prin/Hjhs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$120,901
48.	Asst Prin/Rms	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$120,783
49.	Vice Prin/Hhs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$119,888
50.	Vice Prin/Hhs-Athlet	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$119,876
51.	Vice Prin/Ohhs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$119,636
52.	Vice Principal/Indep	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$119,620
53.	Tchr/Sras	Hesperia Unified	Alternative Ed	\$119,522
54.	Vice Prin Of Stu Act	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$119,409
55.	Vice Prin/Ohhs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$119,409
56.	Coun/Shs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$119,149
57.	Continuation Hs Assi	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$118,950
58.	Dir - M&O	Hesperia Unified	Maint & Oper	\$118,839
59.	Director - Purchasin	Hesperia Unified	Business	\$118,503
60.	Prin/Lime	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$118,439
61.	Rsp Tchr/Hhs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$118,411
62.	Dir - Fisc Svcs	Hesperia Unified	Business	\$117,725
63.	Classified Managemen	Hesperia Unified	Classified Managemen	\$117,303

64.	Elem Asst Prin/Kryst	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$117,270
65.	Vice Prin/Shs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$117,204
66.	Elem Asst Prin/King	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$117,019
67.	Elem Asst Prin/Cypre	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$116,994
68.	Asst Prin/Cedar Ms	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$116,673
69.	Elem Asst Prin/Topaz	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$116,608
70.	Community Sch Tchr/A	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$116,565
71.	Elem Asst Prin/Jun	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$115,002
72.	Prin/Krystal	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$114,770
73.	Tchr/Shs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$113,991
74.	Vice Prin/Cedar Ms	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$113,141
75.	Vice Prin/Rms	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$113,081
76.	Rsp Tchr/Mhs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$112,781
77.	Elem Asst Prin/Euc	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$111,294
78.	Elem Asst Prin/Carme	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$111,070
79.	Vice Prin/Shs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$110,593
80.	Psychologist	Hesperia Unified	Special Services	\$110,132
81.	Tchr/Carmel	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$109,947
82.	Tchr/Mhs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$109,925
83.	Vice Prin/Hjh	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$109,788
84.	Tchr/Ohhs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$109,675
85.	Psychologist	Hesperia Unified	Special Services	\$109,632
86.	Psychologist	Hesperia Unified	Special Services	\$109,629
87.	Psychologist	Hesperia Unified	Special Services	\$109,608
88.	Psychologist	Hesperia Unified	Special Services	\$109,458
89.	Psychologist	Hesperia Unified	Special Services	\$109,408
90.	Psychologist	Hesperia Unified	Special Services	\$109,408
91.	Coun/Ohhs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$109,106
92.	Psychologist/Bilingu	Hesperia Unified	Special Services	\$109,096
93.	Tchr/Shs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$108,716
94.	Tchr/Shs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$108,639
95.	Coun/Hhs	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$108,466

96.	Elem Asst Prin/Mesa	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$108,252
97.	Elem Asst Prin/Maple	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$108,197
98.	Elem Asst Prin/Jc	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$108,028
99.	Elem Asst Prin/Mesqu	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$108,028
100.	Tchr/Jc	Hesperia Unified	Site	\$107,325